

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 339 OF 2002

GOPI RAM GOYAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar